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Acquarena Cup 2021
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

200 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M

Bressanone, Domenica 16/05/2021 - 16:12

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome
PIONER ALESSANDRO
PALLAORO GIACOMO
BERTUZZO LUCA
SAXL LEO

COREA FEDERICO
SPITALER FABIAN
VANZI DANIEL

ELLER MAXIMILIAN
FILI AXEL
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Societa

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
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100m

01:11.9301:18.08
01:15.2201:20.31
01:18.0701:19.17
01:18.36 01:20.75
01:19.6401:20.47
01:23.6301:25.38
01:20.2301:32.51
01:30.7201:36.99
01:34.9801:42.70
01:34.7201:43.11
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Serie

FINALE Punti
02:30.01  9.00
02:35.53  7.00
02:37.24  6.00
02:39.11 5.00
02:40.11  4.00
02:49.01  3.00
02:52.74  2.00
03:07.71 1.00
03:17.68 0
03:17.83 0
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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